LAKE ODESSA LIVESTOCK AUCTION SELLING PRICES

SALE EVERY TUESDAY

DAIRY SELLING AT 1:00 PM
Fresh Cows & heifers
Springer Heifer

Breeding Age Heifers
Open Heifers

Heifer Calves

Service Age Bulls

HAY & STRAW SELLING AT 1:00 PM
Hay

Straw

Round Bales

Wood

SELLING AT 2:00PM
CALVES

Top Veal (started calves)
Deacons

Back to farm deacons

SHEEP & GOATS
Fat Lambs

Feeder Lambs
Ewes

Goats (by the head)

HOGS
200-230 #
230 - 250#
Ruffs
Boars

FEEDER CATTLE SELLING AT 5:00 PM
Choice Steers 250-400#

Choice Steers 400# and up

Choice Heifers

Holstein Steers 250-400#

Holstein Steers 400# and up

SLAUGHTER CATTLE SELLING AT 6:00 PM

Choice Steers
Choice Heifers
Holstein Steers

$1,700.00
$1,450.00
$850.00
$550.00
$250.00
$1,150.00

$1.10
$1.25

$170.00
$100.00
$170.00

$150.00
$150.00
$65.00
$40.00

$58.00
$56.00
$48.00
$20.00

$120.00
$125.00
$125.00
$135.00
$110.00

$118.00
$118.00
$110.00
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$2,050.00
$1,700.00
$1,100.00
$750.00
$500.00
$1,350.00

$4.00
$1.60
$16.00

$230.00
$125.00
$230.00

$200.00
$200.00

$80.00
$210.00

$62.00
$60.00
$56.00
$35.00

$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$150.00
$125.00

$127.00
$127.00
$120.00



COWS

Top Cows $75.00
Canners & Cutters $65.00
Thursday Rail Cows (hanging wgt) $130.00
BULLS $82.00

HORSE SALE THE 2ND SATURDAY OF EVERY MONTH

RANDY LETTINGA (616)437 2005
MANAGER

RON THELEN (616)437 2807
TRUCKING/FIELD REP

to $88.50
to $70.00
to $167.00
to $94.00

PAUL LETTINGA (616)291 7554
MANAGER

MIKE PETERSEN (231)598 1029
TRUCKING/FIELD REP



