LAKE ODESSA LIVESTOCK AUCTION SELLING PRICES SALE EVERY TUESDAY			3/20/2012
DAIRY SELLING AT 1:00 PM			
Fresh Cows & heifers	\$1,700.00	to	\$2,050.00
Springer Heifer	\$1,450.00		\$1,700.00
Breeding Age Heifers	\$850.00	to	\$1,100.00
Open Heifers	\$550.00	to	\$750.00
Heifer Calves	\$250.00	to	\$500.00
Service Age Bulls	\$1,150.00	to	\$1,350.00
HAY & STRAW SELLING AT 1:00 PM			
Hay	\$1.10	to	\$4.00
Straw	\$1.25		\$1.60
Round Bales	7	to	\$16.00
Wood			7-2-22
SELLING AT 2:00PM			
CALVES			
Top Veal (started calves)	\$170.00	to	\$230.00
Deacons	\$100.00		\$125.00
Back to farm deacons	\$170.00		\$230.00
2001.00 101.111 0.0000110	Ψ=10.00		Ψ200.00
SHEEP & GOATS			
Fat Lambs	\$150.00	to	\$200.00
Feeder Lambs	\$150.00	to	\$200.00
Ewes	\$65.00	to	\$80.00
Goats (by the head)	\$40.00	to	\$210.00
HOGS			
200-230 #	\$58.00	to	\$62.00
230 - 250#	\$56.00		\$60.00
Ruffs	\$48.00		\$56.00
Boars	\$20.00		\$35.00
FEEDER CATTLE SELLING AT 5:00 PM			
Choice Steers 250-400#	\$120.00	to	\$180.00
Choice Steers 400# and up	\$120.00		\$160.00
Choice Heifers	\$125.00		\$140.00
Holstein Steers 250-400#	\$125.00		\$150.00
Holstein Steers 400# and up	\$133.00		\$125.00
Hoistem Steers 400# and up	7110.00	ιο	Ţ125.00
SLAUGHTER CATTLE SELLING AT 6:00 PM			
Choice Steers	\$118.00		\$127.00
Choice Heifers	\$118.00		\$127.00
Holstein Steers	\$110.00	to	\$120.00

COWS

Top Cows	\$75.00 to	\$88.50
Canners & Cutters	\$65.00 to	\$70.00
Thursday Rail Cows (hanging wgt)	\$130.00 to	\$167.00
BULLS	\$82.00 to	\$94.00

HORSE SALE THE 2ND SATURDAY OF EVERY MONTH

RANDY LETTINGA (616)437 2005 PAUL LETTINGA (616)291 7554

MANAGER MANAGER

RON THELEN (616)437 2807 MIKE PETERSEN (231)598 1029

TRUCKING/FIELD REP TRUCKING/FIELD REP